
PACHET MATERIALE DE INSTALATII

I.D.: 92861935

Data publicarii 01.02.24 Coduri CPV 44163000-0

Pretul estimativ: 2.165,54 RON - 2.165,54 RON

Descriere: 1 COLIER BRANSARE 90x25 AUTOPERFORARE 12516 BUC 1.00 133.61 133.61 2 CAMIN APOMETRU D500 H120 3/4 TRS ECHIPAT CU INSTALARE 5696 BUC 2.00 399.16 798.32 3 TEAVA PE 25 PALPLAST PN10 3236 M 40.00 1.89 75.63 4 TEAVA PVC 315 6M SN2 ORANGE 2914 ML 3.00 75.63 226.89 5 CAPAC VIZITARE PP A15 CORUGAT 315/340 21921 BUC 1.00 63.03 63.03 6 TEAVA PVC 160 2M SN4 ORANGE 38829 BUC 9.00 50.42 453.78 7 BAZA CAMIN 315 1 INTRARE/1 IESIRE 160 11216 BUC 2.00 105.04 210.08 8 COT PVC 160 45* ORANGE 10136 BUC 6.00 17.65 105.88 9 RED PVC 160 110 ORANGE 2160 BUC 2.00 11.34 22.69 10 RAM PVC 160 160 45* ORANGE 11226 BUC 2.00 37.82 75.63 Total valoare 2,165.54
